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https://twitter.com/y_alainpress/status/1617838292212543488
https://twitter.com/alyementv1/status/1617837331838566402
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https://www.researchgate.net/figure/Al-Hudaydah-governorate-in-Yemen_fig1_260801994
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https://t.me/MubasherWatch/28658
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TweetedAt

1617831220104105985

Tweet ID: 1617831220104105985
Tweeted: 1 year and 2 months ago

IS0 8601: 2023-01-24T10:26:35.380Z
RFC 1123: Tue, 24 Jan 2023 10:26:35 GMT
In your timezone: Tue, 24 Jan 2023 02:26:35 GMT-0800 (Pacific Standard Time)

TweetedAt extracts date and time from the tweet ID by reverse-engineering Twitter Snowflake.

Why not check on Twitter directly?

» Deleted tweets do not have their metadata accessible from the API
« Twitter has API access rate limits
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https://twitter.com/alosbou/status/1617831220104105985
https://oduwsdl.github.io/tweetedat/#1617831220104105985
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Sunrise and sunset calendar — Al Hudaydah, Yemen

Select month and year: |January v [2023 v| | Show |

Date e
Sunrise Sunset Solar Noon Day Length
|Sun, January 1 6:32 AM 5:50 PM 12:11 PM 11:18:28
|Mon, January 2 6:32 AM 5:51 PM 12:12 PM 11:18:40
| Tue, January 3 6:33 AM 5:51 PM 12:12 PM 11:18:54
|Wed, January 4 6:33 AM 5:52 PM 12:12 PM 11:19:08
| Thu, January 5 6:33 AM 5:53PM 12:13 PM 11:19:23
\Fri, January 6 6:34 AM 5:53 PM 12:13 PM 11:19:40
ESat, January 7 6:34 AM 5:54 PM 12:14 PM 11:19:58
'Sun, January 8 6:34 AM 5:54 PM 12:14 PM 11:20:18
'Mon, January 9 6:34 AM 5:55PM 12:15 PM 11:20:37
| Tue, January 10 6:35 AM 5:56 PM 12:15 PM 11:20:58
|Wed, January 11 6:35 AM 5:56 PM 12:15 PM 11:21:20
| Thu, January 12 6:35 AM 5:57 PM 12:16 PM 11:21:43
\Fri, January_ 13 6:35 AM 5:57 PM 12:16 PM 11:22:06
Sat, January 14 |6:35AM  |5:58PM [1z17PM [11:22:31 o
|Sun, January 15 6:35 AM 5:58 PM 12:17 PM 11:22:56
|Mon, January 16 6:36 AM 5:59 PM 12:17 PM 11:23:23
\Tue, January 17 6:36 AM 6:00 PM 12:18 PM 11:23:50
‘Wed, January 18 6:36 AM 6:00 PM [12:18 PM 11:24:19
Thu, January 19 6:36 AM 6:01 PM 12:18 PM 11:24:47
|Fri, January 20 6:36 AM 6:01 PM 12:19 PM 11:25:17
5_$at. January 21 6:36 AM _6:02 PM 12:19 PM 11:25:48
:Sun‘ January 22 6:36 AM 6:02 PM .1 2:19 PM 11:26:19
:Mon, January 23 6:36 AM 6:03 PM 12:19 PM 11:26:52
:Tue, January 24 6:36 AM 6:03 PM |12:20 PM 11:27:25
|Wed, January 25 6:36 AM 6:04 PM 12:20 PM 11:27:59
'Thu, January 26 6:36 AM 6:04 PM [12:20 PM 11:28:34
Fri, January 27 6:36 AM 6:05 PM [12:20 PM 11:29:08
|Sat, January 28 6:36 AM 6:05 PM 12:21 PM 11:29:45
iSun, January 29 6:36 AM 6:06 PM 12:21 PM 11:30:21
\Mon, January 30 6:35 AM 6:06 PM 12:21 PM 11:30:58
Tue, January 31 6:35 AM 6:07 PM [12:21 PM 11:31:36
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@Al 4 8

254 4 8 is next to Qaryat al Burlidi and is located in Al Garrahi, Al Hudaydah, Yemen

= alt_name: 250 48

« int_name: Qaryat al Buridi, Qaryat al Burudi
« is_in: Republic of Yemen , sadl &) s

* name:ar: 250 L8

« name:ari: g2y L4

* name:de: Qaryat al Burudi

+ name:en: Qaryat al Burudi

name:fr: Qaryat al Burudi

+ place: village

Google
'Keyboard shortcuts | Map data ©2024 Imagery ©2024 CNES / Airbus, Maxar Technologies = Terms = Report a map error

Latitude: 14°0°2.02"
Longitude: 43°24'11.94"

2024 S 5/ 03 el Card V) alsall & pse g sl A i LS Al


https://ye.geoview.info/qryt_albrwdy,1226366908n

at X et GoOgle Earth
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https://t.me/MubasherWatch/28658
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https://yemen.liveuamap.com/en/time/23.01.2023

Map of civil war in Yemen and Saudi Arabi
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https://yemen.liveuamap.com/en/time/23.01.2023
https://twitter.com/alyementv1/status/1617837331838566402
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